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WAIVERS FROM VGK 3/8/24 [S]

FA SIGNED 4/1/21 [S]

‘14 DRAFT (1/1) [S]

FA SIGNED 7/1/23 [S]

FA SIGNED 7/5/24 [S]

TRADE W/ CGY 4/12/21 [S]

FA SIGNED 7/1/24 [S]

FA SIGNED 10/16/23 [S]

TRADE W/ BUF 7/24/21 [S] 

‘20 DRAFT (1/12) [S]

‘13 DRAFT (1/2) [S]

FA SIGNED 7/1/23 [S]

TRADE W/ CGY 7/22/22 [S]

FA SIGNED 7/30/21 [S]

FA SIGNED 10/9/20 [S]

‘20 DRAFT (3/87) [S]

‘21 DRAFT (1/24) [S]

FA SIGNED 4/18/23 [S]

TRADE W/ CAR 2/24/20 [S]

FA SIGNED 4/19/23 [S]

FA SIGNED  7/9/24 [S]

FA SIGNED 9/20/22 [S]

WAIVERS FROM CHI 1/9/21 [S]
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R

L

L

L

L

L

R

L

L

R

L

R

L

R

R

L

L

L

R

R

L

4/6/01

4/14/98

2/7/96

10/29/90

12/10/92

6/20/96

12/14/96

10/12/98

11/6/95

10/3/01

9/2/95

7/28/93

12/11/97

11/1/89

8/14/95

3/24/02

11/15/02

8/1/96

9/2/98

7/17/99

8/15/00

1/3/00

6/12/96

TOBIAS BJORNFOT

MATT KIERSTED

AARON EKBLAD

DMITRY KULIKOV

JAYCOB MEGNA

SAM BENNETT

A.J. GREER

JONAH GADJOVICH

SAM REINHART

ANTON LUNDELL

ALEKSANDER BARKOV

EVAN RODRIGUES

MATTHEW TKACHUK

ZAC DALPE

CARTER VERHAEGHE

JUSTIN SOURDIF

MACKIE SAMOSKEVICH

UVIS BALINSKIS

EETU LUOSTARINEN

WILMER SKOOG

ADAM BOQVIST

PATRICK GILES

GUSTAV FORSLING

UPPLANDS VASBY, SWE

ELK RIVER, MN

WINDSOR, ON

LIPETSK, RUS

PLANTATION, FL

HOLLAND LANDING, ON

JOLIETTE, QC

WHITBY, ON

WEST VANCOUVER, BC

ESPOO, FIN

TAMPERE, FIN

TORONTO, ON

SCOTTSDALE, AZ

PARIS, ON

TORONTO, ON

RICHMOND, BC

NEWTOWN, CT

VENTSPILS, LAT

SIILINJARVI, FIN

STOCKHOLM, SWE

FALUN, SWE

CHEVY CHASE, MD

LINKOPING, SWE

FLORIDA (NHL)

LOS ANGELES (NHL)

VEGAS (NHL)

ONTARIO (AHL)

HENDERSON (AHL)

CHARLOTTE (AHL)

FLORIDA (NHL)

FLORIDA (NHL)

CHICAGO (NHL)

COACHELLA (AHL)

FLORIDA (NHL)

CALGARY (NHL)

FLORIDA (NHL)

CHARLOTTE (AHL)

FLORIDA (NHL)

FLORIDA (NHL)

FLORIDA (NHL)

FLORIDA (NHL)

FLORIDA (NHL)

CHARLOTTE (AHL)

FLORIDA (NHL)

FLORIDA (NHL)

CHARLOTTE (AHL)

FLORIDA (NHL)

CHARLOTTE (AHL)

FLORIDA (NHL)

CHARLOTTE (AHL)

FLORIDA (NHL)

CHARLOTTE (AHL)

FLORIDA (ECHL)

COLUMBUS (NHL)

CHARLOTTE (AHL)

FLORIDA (NHL)

0

0

2

2

4

53

50

63

22

0

100

35

104

0

31

46

24

34

88
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0

62

0

24

8

31

26

12

6

0
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*S=Signed, U=Unsigned

NO. POS. SKATER BIRTHPLACE 2023-24 TEAMHGT. WGT. GP G A P ACQUIREDS D.O.B. PIM



NO. POS. SKATER BIRTHPLACE 2023-24 TEAMHGT. WGT. GP G A P ACQUIREDS D.O.B.
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F

D

F

F

D

F

6-3

5-9

5-8

6-0

6-1

5-11

5-10

6-5

6-2

6-0

6-3

6-1

6-6

6-6

205

197

176

178

184

185

183

206

190

192

205

192

229

197

67

55

45

10

26

32

47

31

67

37

82

52

63

36

30

30

51

1

6

33

5

36

9

0

0

12

6

10

9

8

3

24

2

2

10

28

5

0

0

13

6

25

12

7

1

13

8

13

35

11

14

21

12

4

18

11

11

0

1

10

11

61

21

7

1

25

14

23

44

19

17

45

14

6

28

39

16

0

1

23

FA SIGNED 7/2/24 [S]

‘22 DRAFT (6/186) [S]

FA SIGNED 7/13/22 [S]

FA SIGNED 7/2/23 [S]

FA SIGNED 7/1/24 [S]

FA SIGNED 7/5/23 [S]

FA SIGNED 4/3/23 [S]

FA SIGNED 7/1/23 [S]

FA SIGNED 4/12/24 [S]

FA SIGNED 7/3/24 [S]

FA SIGNED 7/1/24 [S]

‘22 DRAFT (5/157) [S]

FA SIGNED 4/10/24 [S]

FA SIGNED 9/30/22 [S]

R

L

L

R

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

R

L

7/14/99

3/24/04

5/17/01

6/20/98

10/30/98

12/3/97

12/19/01

4/27/96

5/24/00

7/16/91

9/1/92

1/23/04

7/1/01

12/7/03

MACKENZIE ENTWISTLE

JOSH DAVIES 

NATHAN STAIOS 

	

WILL LOCKWOOD

	

JESPER BOQVIST

	

RASMUS	 ASPLUND

RYAN MCALLISTER

NIKO MIKKOLA

OLIVER OKULIAR

NATE SCHMIDT

TOMAS NOSEK

SANDIS VILMANIS

	

MIKULAS HOVORKA

KAI SCHWINDT

	

GEORGETOWN, OH

CALGARY, AB

ATLANTA, GA

ROYAL OAK, MI

FALUN, SWE

FILIPSTAD, SWE

LONDON, ON

KIIMINKI, FIN

TRENCIN, SVK

ST. CLOUD, MN

PARDUBICE, CZE

RIGA, LAT

PRAHA, CZE

KITCHENER, ON

CHICAGO (NHL)

PORTLAND (WHL)

FLORIDA (ECHL)

NEWFOUNDLAND (ECHL)

FLORIDA (NHL)

CHARLOTTE (AHL)

BOSTON (NHL)

PROVIDENCE (AHL)

CHARLOTTE (AHL)

CHARLOTTE (AHL)

FLORIDA (NHL)

MOUNTFIELD HK (CZECHIA)

WINNIPEG (NHL)

NEW JERSEY (NHL)

SARNIA (OHL)

NORTH BAY (OHL)

MOTOR CESKE (CZECHIA)

CHARLOTTE (AHL)

FLORIDA (ECHL)

SARNIA (OHL)

PIM

47

91

24

2

16

10

8

10

22

16

69

53

16

6

6

4

42

0

2

30

F L O R I D A  PA N T H E R SF L O R I D A  PA N T H E R S
*S=Signed, U=Unsigned

NO. GOALTENDER BIRTHPLACE 2023-24 TEAMHGT. WGT. GP RECORD SV% GAA ACQUIREDC D.O.B.

29

30

31

60

72

6-5

6-3

6-8

6-4

6-2

209

192

240

208

188

2

45

1

30

2

39

58

1-1-0

25-14-5

0-1-0

13-8-8

1-1-0

24-7-7

36-17-4

.903

.905

.789

.910

.917

.917

.915

2.02

2.41

5.81

2.58

2.51

2.26

2.37

FA SIGNED 2/7/22 [S]

‘19 DRAFT (1/13) [S]

FA SIGNED 4/2/24 [S]

FA SIGNED 7/1/24 [S]

FA SIGNED 7/1/19 [S]

L

L

L

L

L

1/11/01

4/19/01

6/14/01

5/18/94

9/20/88

MACK GUZDA

SPENCER KNIGHT

COOPER BLACK

CHRIS DRIEDGER

SERGEI BOBROVSKY

KNOXVILLE, TN

DARIEN, CT

ALPENA, MI

WINNIPEG, MB

NOVOKUZNETSK, RUS

CHARLOTTE (AHL)

CHARLOTTE (AHL)

CHARLOTTE (AHL)

DARTMOUTH (NCAA)

SEATTLE (NHL)

COACHELLA VALLEY (AHL)

FLORIDA (NHL)


